800-333-1194 · sales@fsip.biz · shop.fsip.biz
031424
Features/Benefits
•	 High energy efficiency rating of greater than 90%
•	 Charge cycles begin as low as 2 volts
•	 Soft start charging cycle
•	 Fast/opportunity charge capable
•	 Available in 24–80 volts (72 or 96 volt available upon request)

INDUSTRIAL BATTERY CHARGER
800-333-1194 · sales@fsip.biz · shop.fsip.biz
031424
Model DC Output
Voltage
DC Output
Current
Flooded 8-Hour
Ah Range (C6)
Flooded
4-Hour Ah
Range (C6)
AC Input
Breaker Input Voltage
GREEN8                                                                                                                                                                                                       Dim.: 19.5” x 8.6” x 26.2”   Wt.: 95.5 lbs.
24-GREEN8220-24200 24 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-36200 36 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8220-48200 48 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 50 A 208–240 VAC
24-GREEN8480-24200 24 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-36200 36 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-48200 48 V 200 A 1,650 Ah 850 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
24-GREEN8480-80130 80 V 130 A 1,100 Ah 575 Ah 25 A 480 VAC
NEW bright green LED charging status bar to provide better visibility from further distance
Multivoltage/multicurrent configurable via front display or USB A/B port
Charging status indicator
Easy to read LCD display